Monitorler

27

27

27

27

21.

23.

24.

21.

21.

21.

21.

21.

Uriin
45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
VGA

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuB

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

Marka

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

114,45
usb

166,95
usb

208,95
usb

240,45
usb

297,15
usb

324,45
usb

355,95
usb

418,95
usb

93,45 USD

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

107,10
usb



5w mBes

24

25

21.

24.

24

21.

24

23

27

27

24.

27

27

21.

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz
MONITOR

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS

FULL

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI

VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

PIVOT

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

120,75
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

156,45
usb

173,25
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

187,95
usb

187,95
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

210,00
usb

229,95
usb



27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 229,95

VGA VESA USD

23.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ Msi 0 240,45

ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT USD

——° ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL  Asus 0 271,95

& B USD
= =

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI  Asus 0 271,95

USD

- 23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 313,95

fsus
BUSINESS

e USD



